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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Johnston523
Thunder Elite

9.500 9.500 9.4509.200 37.650
3T 2 8T 8T 1 

1 

Kelsey Ryan510
AIM

9.300 9.250 9.6009.300 37.450
12T 5T 6T 3 2 

2 

Abbey Campbell516
AIM

9.000 9.450 9.4509.500 37.400
22T 3 3T 8T 3 

3 

Charlotte Murphy504
AIM

9.400 8.900 9.5009.550 37.350
7T 15T 2 6T 4 

4 

Gianna Gonzales521
Thunder Elite

9.600 9.000 9.4009.300 37.300
1T 10T 6T 11T 5 

5 

Finley Thornburgh508
AIM

9.400 9.600 9.5508.700 37.250
7T 1 21 4T 6 

6 

Katalina Silva509
AIM

9.500 8.800 9.7009.100 37.100
3T 17 11T 1* 7T

7T

Kamryn Tasch507
AIM

9.450 8.750 9.7009.200 37.100
6 18 8T 1* 7T

7T

Shakira VanDongen517
K2

9.100 9.250 9.0509.700 37.100
21 5T 1 17T 7T

7T

Alexandra De Moudt513
AIM

9.600 8.900 9.5008.950 36.950
1T 15T 16 6T 10 

10 

Kaylan Groce522
Thunder Elite

9.500 9.250 9.0509.100 36.900
3T 5T 11T 17T 11T

11T

Makenzie Adkinson525
Thunder Elite

9.300 9.350 9.2509.000 36.900
12T 4 14T 14 11T

11T

Cassidy Gonzales506
AIM

9.200 8.700 9.5509.400 36.850
16* 19 5 4T 13T

13T

Daphne Kao503
AIM

9.200 9.150 9.4009.100 36.850
16* 8 11T 11T 13T

13T

Ava Garza524
Thunder Elite

9.200 8.450 9.4509.500 36.600
16T 20 3T 8T 15 

15 

Cassidy Rhodes515
AIM

9.250 9.000 9.1009.150 36.500
15 10T 10 16 16 

16 

Ava Masden519
Stars GSCK

9.200 9.100 9.0008.900 36.200
16T 9 17 19T 17 

17 

Claire Rodricks512
AIM

9.400 9.000 8.9508.750 36.100
7T 10T 20 21T 18 

18 

Lochlan Slocum505
AIM

9.000 9.000 9.4008.650 36.050
22T 10T 22 11T 19 

19 

Ayanna Morton520
Stars GSCK

8.800 9.000 8.9509.000 35.750
24T 10T 14T 21T 20 

20 

Katelyn Oncken514
AIM

9.150 8.350 9.0008.500 35.000
20 21 23T 19T 21 

21 

Emily Thompson500
Powersports

9.300 8.000 9.1508.500 34.950
12T 22T 23T 15 22 

22 

Madison Barton511
AIM

9.350 7.800 8.7008.850 34.700
11 24 18 25 23 

23 

Molly Ely501
Powersports

8.800 8.000 8.8508.800 34.450
24T 22T 19 24 24 

24 
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Julianne Faucett518
K2

9.400 7.500 8.9008.350 34.150
7T 25 25 23 25 

25 

Chandler Stafford502
Powersports

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26 26 26 26 26 

26 
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